RTS Series
Ring Terminal Temperature Sensor
RTS Series of Ring Terminal Temperature sensor of an NTC chip thermistor mounted in An eyelet tag for
surface temperature measurement.
Features
• Suitable for surface temperature measurement
• Sensing element electrically isolated from tag
• Eyelet fits M3 to M6 screw size

Exti
Part Number
Resistance
at 25°C
Resistance
Tolerance
B Value
(25/85° C)
Dissipation
Factor
Maximum
Power at
25°C
Eyelet
Type
1 RTS502RXMXLXXX 5000.0Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
3977K
1.5 mW/K 75 mW
M3/M4/
M6
2 RTS103RXMXLXXX 10000.0 Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
3977K
3 RTS103RXMXLXXX 10000.0 Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
3435K
4 RTS203RXMXLXXX 20000.0 Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
3977K
5 RTS203RXMXLXXX 20000.0 Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
4252K
6 RTS503RXMXLXXX 50000.0 Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
3977K
7 RTS503RXMXLXXX 50000.0 Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
4252K
8 RTS104RXMXLXXX 100000.0 Ω
±1.0%,
±2.0% &
±5.0%
3977K